
ERGEBNISSE 
ÖM AAT HOLLABRUNN – 23./24. AUGUST 2025 

Allgemeine Klasse: 
 
Rang Name 

 
Serien  Gesamt 

1   SAILER, Michael 25 22 25 25 24 24 25 24  194 
2   ZOTTER, Andreas 23 24 25 24 21 24 24 24  189 
3   MILOSEVIC, Marko 22 23 22 24 24 25 24 23  187 
4   MILOSEVIC, Alexander 23 24 23 20 24 24 24 24  186 
4   RADL, Kevin   22 23 25 22 24 24 24 22  186 
6   PROMITZER, Kevin 24 23 24 23 23 21 23 22  183 
7   PROMITZER, Daniel 23 25 24 22 19 23 21 25  182 
7   STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 25 24 22 22 19 25 22 23  182 
9   CAGLAR, Güven   20 23 20 22 24 25 25 21  180 
10 SINGER, Hannes 24 23 25 22 24 22 23 15  178 
11 LUPINSKI, Kilian 21 23 20 24 22 24 20 23  177 
12 PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 22 21 21 24 21 24 23 20  176 
13 SCHNEIDER, Florian 22 23 21 23 20 20 21 22  172 
14 MAYER, Philipp   21 25 18 23 20 23 19 20  169 
15 MARCHHART, Roman 22 20 18 22 23 20 23 20  168 
15 IORDANOV, Toni 22 22 22 18 21 23 22 18  168 
17 RYM, Christoph   17 18 23 23 20 22 22 19  164 
18 BRANTNER, Ernst 23 18 20 21 20 17 16 24  159 
19 PIJAVEC, Patrick 19 12 16 16 16 15 19 14  127 
20 BRANTNER, Christian 13 11 13 9 17 11 10 9  93 
21 KOPPLER, Christian 20 19 20 15 0 0 0 0  0 

 
Damen: 
 
Rang Name 

 
Serien  Gesamt 

1   GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 23 23 25 25 22 23 22 21   184 
2   HALLER, Michaela 21 19 17 20 19 20 24 17   157 
3   EBOLE, Valerie   19 22 21 20 17 17 17 20   153 
4   ZOTTER, Sylvia   17 22 18 19 17 19 19 20   151 

 
Junioren: 
 
Pos. Name 

 
Serien  Gesamt 

1   PÖLZL, Philip   22 21 24 19 24 25 22 22   179 
2   HAFELLNER, Benedikt 20 22 22 21 19 23 19 23   169 
3   ORSULIC, Antonio 22 14 21 14 19 18 21 19   148 
4   MARCHHART, Mattias  19 20 16 19 16 20 16 18   144 

 
Senioren: 
 
Rang Name 

 
Serien Gesamt 

1   QUITT, Axel   23 22 22 21 24 24 23 23   182 
2   SCHWARZ, Josef 21 23 22 23 22 23 22 24   180 
3   RIEDNER, Gerald 20 25 23 23 19 24 18 21   173 
4   GINGL, Erwin   22 22 21 20 21 19 23 23   171 
5   SAILER, Anton   22 20 20 22 22 22 21 20   169 
6   PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 23 21 20 22 13 22 22 18   161 

 
  



Senioren 2: 
 
Rang Name 

 
Serien  Gesamt 

1   KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 23 23 23 21 25 22 24 22   183 
2   STROHMEIER, Georg 22 24 20 24 22 22 20 23   177 
3   WEBER, Josef   21 22 23 22 16 24 24 23   175 
4   BERTL, Leopold 22 16 23 21 21 21 22 19   165 
5   PRANKL, Kurt   23 19 20 19 21 23 17 21   163 
5   HACKL, Franz   25 19 19 19 21 16 25 19   163 
7   FRÖSTL, Karl   19 23 21 22 16 20 22 19   162 
8   KRAINER, Leopold 16 21 19 23 16 20 22 22   159 
9   FRITZ, Hermann 23 22 20 20 17 17 18 18   155 
10 HOLZER, Josef   16 19 17 18 20 20 19 22   151 
11 BOIGENFÜRST, Anton 19 16 19 15 19 18 20 22   148 
12 DANELLI, Angelo 23 17 14 15 18 18 18 18   141 

 
 
Mannschaften: 
 
Rang Name 

 
 Serien  Gesamt 

1   STEIERMARK 1   72 69 72 69 67 73 71 69   562   
SAILER, Michael  25 22 25 25 24 24 25 24  194   
RADL, Kevin 

 
 22 23 25 22 24 24 24 22  186   

STEINWIDDER, Gerhard  25 24 22 22 19 25 22 23  182 
2   BURGENLAND 1   67 71 70 67 67 71 70 72   555   

ZOTTER, Andreas  23 24 25 24 21 24 24 24  189   
MILOSEVIC, Alexander  23 24 23 20 24 24 24 24  186   
SCHWARZ, Josef  21 23 22 23 22 23 22 24  180 

3   STEIERMARK 3   66 69 68 65 65 72 63 70   538   
PROMITZER, Daniel  23 25 24 22 19 23 21 25  182   
PÖLZL, Philip 

 
 22 21 24 19 24 25 22 22  179   

LUPINSKI, Kilian  21 23 20 24 22 24 20 23  177 
4   NIEDERÖSTERREICH 1   67 67 65 68 66 66 68 64   531   

KAMMERBERGER, Leopold  23 23 23 21 25 22 24 22  183   
PLAMETZBERGER, Christian  22 21 21 24 21 24 23 20  176   
SCHNEIDER, Florian  22 23 21 23 20 20 21 22  172 

5   NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2   66 64 63 65 63 68 70 66   525   
QUITT, Axel 

 
 23 22 22 21 24 24 23 23  182   

WEBER, Josef 
 

 21 22 23 22 16 24 24 23  175   
MARCHHART, Roman  22 20 18 22 23 20 23 20  168 

6   STEIERMARK 4   71 66 63 66 66 59 68 64   523   
PROMITZER, Kevin  24 23 24 23 23 21 23 22  183   
STROHMEIER, Georg  22 24 20 24 22 22 20 23  177   
HACKL, Franz 

 
 25 19 19 19 21 16 25 19  163 

7   TIROL     61 64 68 67 68 69 70 55   522   
CAGLAR, Güven 

 
 20 23 20 22 24 25 25 21  180   

SINGER, Hannes  24 23 25 22 24 22 23 15  178   
RYM, Christoph 

 
 17 18 23 23 20 22 22 19  164 

8   STEIERMARK 2   64 67 64 65 62 65 62 64   513   
RIEDNER, Gerald  20 25 23 23 19 24 18 21  173   
GINGL, Erwin 

 
 22 22 21 20 21 19 23 23  171   

SAILER, Anton 
 

 22 20 20 22 22 22 21 20  169 
9   BURGENLAND 2   61 67 62 61 62 67 65 61   506   

MILOSEVIC, Marko  22 23 22 24 24 25 24 23  187   
IORDANOV, Toni  22 22 22 18 21 23 22 18  168   
ZOTTER, Sylvia 

 
 17 22 18 19 17 19 19 20  151 

10 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 3   68 55 63 64 54 60 60 61   485   
BERTL, Leopold  22 16 23 21 21 21 22 19  165   
PLAMETZBERGER, Anton  23 21 20 22 13 22 22 18  161   
BRANTNER, Ernst  23 18 20 21 20 17 16 24  159 

11 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 4   58 61 53 57 53 57 53 58   450   
FRITZ, Hermann  23 22 20 20 17 17 18 18  155   
HOLZER, Josef 

 
 16 19 17 18 20 20 19 22  151   

MARCHHART, Mattias Franz  19 20 16 19 16 20 16 18  144 
 

 


